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CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 189; i-99.

£

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 98—continued.
Postal and Telegraph— continued.

Palmerston South (repairs)
Dunedin (additions and alterations) ...
Port Chalmers (repairs, &c.)
Mosgiel (new office and land)
St. Bathan's (repairs)
Milton (repairs, <fcc.)
Miller's Flat
Owaka (removal of building and repairs)
Mataura (repairs, &c.)
Campbelltown ... t.
Queenstown (repairs)
Riverton (additions)
Telephone-offices and sound-proof boxes
Buildings not specified
Maintenance, repairs, inspection, and contingencies

75
L50
100
550

60
100
200
200

50
1,000

80
50

100
200
300

Total required for current year—Vote No. 98

14,925
9,925

VOTE No. 09.
Customs—Wanganui (repairs)

150

150

Total—Vote No. 99
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VOTE No. 100.
Lunatic Asylttms—

Auckland
Wellington
Porirua
Porirua (new furniture)
Nelson
Nelson (Simpson's annuity)
Hokitika
Sunnyside
Seacliff

2,000
2,500

13,000
640

3,000
200
300

1,000
3,000

20,640Total required for current year—Vote No. 100

25,640

1
2

VOTE No. 101.
School-buildings—

School-buildings generally .„
Auckland University College, grant in aid of addi-

tional class-rooms
Burnham—Manager's and Clerks' Offices, &c.
Caversham Industrial School (rebuilding)
Victoria College Buildings

20,000

1,000
400

3,000
1,000

3
4
5

Total—Vote No. 101 ... 25,400
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