				1898–99.	
				£	£
				-	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	S—continu	ed.		5 a.
v	OTE No. 98—continued.				
'	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.				
9	Palmerston South (repairs)	··· .	•••	75	
0	Dunedin (additions and alterations)	•••	•••	150	
$\begin{array}{c c}1\\2\end{array}$	Port Chalmers (repairs, &c.) Mosgiel (new office and land)	•••		100 550	a, 1
$\frac{2}{3}$	St. Bathan's (repairs)	•••	,	60	
4	Milton (repairs, &c.)			100	
5	Miller's Flat	•••	·	200	
6	Owaka (removal of building and rep	airs)		200	
7	Mataura (repairs, &c.)			50	
8	Campbelltown	•••		1,000	
9	Queenstown (repairs) Riverton (additions)	•••		80 50	
$\begin{bmatrix} 0\\1 \end{bmatrix}$	Telephone-offices and sound-proof be			100	
$\frac{1}{2}$	Buildings not specified			200	
3	Maintenance, repairs, inspection, and	l continger	ncies	300	
		. –	-	14,925	
		<del></del>			0.00
	Total required for current year	-VOTE No	o. 98  -		9,92
V	OTE No. 99. Customs—				
1	Wanganui (repairs)			150	
1	wagana (ropano)	•••			
					1 -
	TOTAL-VOTE NO. 99				15
	Total-Vote No. 99	•••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	15
V	Total-Vote No. 99 OTE No. 100.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			15
	'OTE No. 100. Lunatic Asylums—	••• • •			15
1	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland	•••	••••	2,000	15
$\begin{array}{c c}1\\2\end{array}$	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington	•••	••••	2,500	15
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \end{array}$	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua	····	 	2,500 13,000	15
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \end{array}$	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington	····	••••	2,500 13,000 640	15
$     1 \\     2 \\     3 \\     4 \\     5     $	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture)	····	···· ···	2,500 13,000	15
1 2 3 4 5 6	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson	····	···· ···· ····	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ \end{array}$	15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ \end{array}$	15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika	····	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ \end{array}$	15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ \end{array}$	15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff	      	··· ··· ···	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ 3,000\\ \end{array}$	
$ \begin{array}{c c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \end{array} $	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside	      	··· ··· ···	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ 3,000\\ \end{array}$	
1 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 7 8 <b>9</b>	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff	      	··· ··· ···	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ 3,000\\ \end{array}$	15 20,64
1 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 7 8 <b>9</b>	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff Total required for current year- OTE No. 101. SCHOOL-BUILDINGS—	       	··· ··· ···	2,500 13,000 640 3,000 200 300 1,000 3,000 25,640	
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 9	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff Total required for current year- OTE No. 101. SCHOOL-BUILDINGS— School-buildings generally	••••	     	$\begin{array}{c} 2,500\\ 13,000\\ 640\\ 3,000\\ 200\\ 300\\ 1,000\\ 3,000\\ \end{array}$	
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 9	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff Total required for current year- OTE No. 101. SCHOOL-BUILDINGS— School-buildings generally Auckland University College, grant	••••	      	$2,500 \\ 13,000 \\ 640 \\ 3,000 \\ 200 \\ 300 \\ 1,000 \\ 3,000 \\ \hline 25,640 \\ \hline 20,000 \\ \hline$	
1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 9 1 2	<ul> <li>OTE No. 100.</li> <li>LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff</li> <li>Total required for current year-</li> <li>OTE No. 101.</li> <li>SCHOOL-BUILDINGS— School-buildings generally Auckland University College, grant tional class-rooms</li> </ul>	 in aid of a 	      	2,500 13,000 640 3,000 200 300 1,000 3,000 25,640 20,000 1,000	
1 2 3 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 9 1 2 3	OTE No. 100. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff Total required for current year- OTE No. 101. SCHOOL-BUILDINGS— School-buildings generally Auckland University College, grant tional class-rooms Burnham—Manager's and Clerks' O	in aid of a	      	2,500 13,000 640 3,000 200 300 1,000 3,000 25,640 20,000 1,000 400	
1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 9 1 2	<ul> <li>OTE No. 100.</li> <li>LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Auckland Wellington Porirua Porirua (new furniture) Nelson Nelson (Simpson's annuity) Hokitika Sunnyside Seacliff</li> <li>Total required for current year-</li> <li>OTE No. 101.</li> <li>SCHOOL-BUILDINGS— School-buildings generally Auckland University College, grant tional class-rooms</li> </ul>	in aid of a	      	2,500 13,000 640 3,000 200 300 1,000 3,000 25,640 20,000 1,000	

Appropriations for Public Works Services. CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.